

**SPL. (E.)83 of 2021**  
**CNR WBUD01-001815 -2021**  
**J.O. Code WB00766**

**Order No. 05**  
**Dt. 03.03.2022**

Record is put up before me by petition

The Attorney holder of the vehicle files a petition along with enclosures and prays to call for a vehicle report.

Perused the petition and the documents. Let all the documents be kept along with the record and put up before me on the next fixed date

The case is adjourned.

To **17.05.2022 for I.O 's report and order.**

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.



