

SPL. (E.) 83 of 2021
CNR WBUD01-001815-2021
J.O. Code WB01014

Order No. 12

Dt. 22.01.2024

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA in respect of accused Saifuddin is received.

Issue reminder.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **23.04.2024** for ER of WA in respect of accused Saifuddin.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
In-charge.